TINATION/DEPARTURE:

START DATE
NEW ROUTE

ALPINE ESMS
ALPINE ESMS
ALPINE ESMS
BLACK ESMS
BLACK ESMS
BLACK ESMS
BLACK ESMS
BLACK ESMS
BLACK ESMS
DUKE ESMS
DUKE ESMS
DUKE ESMS
DUKE ESMS
GLACIER ESMS
GLACIER ESMS

GLACIER ESMS

GLACIER ESMS
GRIZZLY ESMS
GRIZZLY ESMS
GRIZZLY ESMS
GRIZZLY ESMS
KOALA ESMS
KOALA ESMS
KOALA ESMS
KOALA ESMS
MOON ESMS
MOON ESMS
MOON ESMS
MOON ESMS
MOON ESMS
MOON ESMS
OSO ESMS
OSO ESMS
OSO ESMS
OSO ESMS
OSO ESMS
OSO ESMS
PADDINGTON ESMS
PADDINGTON ESMS
PANDA ESMS
PANDA ESMS
PANDA ESMS
PANDA ESMS
PANDA ESMS
PANDA ESMS
POLAR ESMS
POLAR ESMS
POLAR ESMS
POLAR ESMS
RED ESMS
RED ESMS
RED ESMS
RED ESMS
RED ESMS

Monday, September 30, 2024
STOP LOCATION

Oak Crest Office 7600 Daffan Lane

Braxton and Zoey Ln 8510 Braxton Robert

Park Place at Loyola 6200 Loyola Ln

North Lamar Transit Center 8001 US-183

Target on Research Blvd 8601 Research Blvd

Big Lots 8740 Research Blvd

Brooke Meadow Village Apartments 10300 Golden Meadow
Vietnamese Alliance Church 1501 Kramer Ln

Gracy Farms 11800 Metric Blvd

Exxon Mobile 1900 E Anderson Ln

Paddock at Norwood 1044 Norwood Park Blvd

HEB/Sonic 7033 Manor Rd

Reserve at Springdale 5605 Springdale Rd

Walgreens at Wells Branch 1509 W Wells Branch PKWY
JDs Meat Market #3 14300 Dessau Rd (CALL TO ACTIVATE)

High Pointe Baptist Church 12030 Dessau Rd

Avesta Agave Apartments 1901 E Anderson Ln
Pecan Park Mobile Homes 5701 Johnny Morris Rd
Walnut Creek Home Park 6403 Johnny Morris Rd
Scenic Point 6700 Breezy Hill Dr

Shell - Purple Sage & 183 7101 Ed Bluestein Blvd
Northview Business Center 8904 North Plaza
Dobie MS 1254 Tartan Ln

Stonegate Austin 1401 E Rundberg Ln

MPTV Power Corp 8701 Cross Park

High Point Reserve 9301 US-290

Rosemont at Hidden Creek 9345 US-290

Terrace at Walnut Creek Apts 8712 Old Manor Rd
Harris Branch Recreation Center 11301 Farmhaven Rd
Loma Vista 8507 HIDDEN WEST BLVD

Curly Horse Way & Solis St 6000 Solis St

Lipton Loop 13016 Lipton Loop

Los Olivios Pool 1700 Los Olivios Way

Plain View Dr & Sojourner St 4614 Sojourner
Austin Colony Dino park 14409 Sandifer St

La Mexicana supermarket 14236 FM 969

5000 Blue Bluff Rd 5000 Blue Bluff Rd
Cameron'’s Tire Shop 5303 Cameron Rd

Twin Towers 1106 Clayton Ln

Sangria Park 6855 E Highway 290

Trails at Vintage Creek 7224 Northeast Dr

CVS 1701 Briarcliff Blvd

Philomena St & Vaughan St 2411 Philomena St
Salvation Army 4700 Manor Rd

Dairy Queen 5900 Manor Rd (PM)

Paseo De Presidente Blvd & Gunn Ln 13100 Paseo De Presidente

Super Mart in Elgin 15501 E US 290

Walmart in Elgin 1320 US 290

Lennar at EIm Creek 13301 Banquete St
Patton Courts 7100 US 290 Frontage Rd
Nelson Field 7105 Berkman Dr

Midtown Parking Lot 7408 Cameron Rd
Azure Apts 1212 Westheimer Dr

Pickle Elementary School 1101 Wheatley Ave

V@G elelcl  Eliminated  eorly Release Days

LEGEND
Earl
Address PM rel az -
7600 Daffan Lane 6:40 AM 3:44 PM 1:44 PM
8510 Braxton Robert 6:44 AM 3:45 PM 1:45 PM
6200 Loyola Ln 6:51 AM 3:51 PM 151 PM
8001 US-183 6:07 AM 3:31PM 131 PM
8601 Research Blvd 612 AM 3:32 PM 132 PM
8740 Research Blvd 6:14 AM 3:36 PM 1:36 PM
10300 Golden Meadow 6:21 AM 3:43 PM 1:43 PM
1501 Kramer Ln 6:24 AM 3:45 PM 145 PM
11800 Metric Blvd 6:34 AM 4:48 PM 2:48 PM
1900 E Anderson Ln 6:26 AM 3:35 PM 1:35 PM
1044 Norwood Park Blvd 6:35 AM 3:37 PM 137 PM
7033 Manor Rd 6:48 AM 3:44 PM 1:44 PM
5605 Springdale Rd 6:58 AM 3:46 PM 146 PM
1509 W Wells Branch PKWY 6:23 AM 3:48 PM 1:44 PM
#N/A
12030 Dessau Rd 6:37 AM 3:55 PM 1:53 PM
1901 E Anderson Ln 6:42 AM 3:33PM 2:05 PM
5701 Johnny Morris Rd 6:39 AM 3:45 PM 145 PM
6403 Johnny Morris Rd 6:42 AM 3:47 PM 147 PM
6700 Breezy Hill Dr 6:47 AM 3:52 PM 1.52 PM
7101 Ed Bluestein Blvd 6:55 AM 4:08 PM 2:08 PM
8904 North Plaza 6:20 AM 3:26 PM 1:26 PM
1254 Tartan Ln 6:25 AM 3:28 PM 128 PM
1401 E Rundberg Ln 6:29 AM 3:31PM 131 PM
8701 Cross Park 6:33 AM 3:33 PM 133 PM
9301 US-290 6:00 AM 341 PM
9345 US-290 6:03 AM 3:44 PM 141 PM
8712 Old Manor Rd 6:08 AM 3:49 PM 1:43 PM
11301 Farmhaven Rd 6:16 AM 3:57 PM 150 PM
8507 HIDDEN WEST BLVD 6:26 AM 407 PM 2:04 PM
6000 Solis St 6:31 AM 412 PM 2:.01 AM
13016 Lipton Loop 6:00 AM 430 PM 2:30 PM
1700 Los Olivios Way 612 AM 418 PM 218 PM
4614 Sojourner
14409 Sandifer St 6:30 AM 3:57 PM 157 PM
14236 FM 969 6:35 AM 3:43 PM 1:43 PM
5000 Blue Bluff Rd 6:43 AM 3:38 PM 1:38 PM
5303 Cameron Rd 6:50 AM 3:45 PM 145 PM
1106 Clayton Ln 6:54 AM 3:50 PM 1.50 PM
6855 E Highway 290 6:40 AM 3:39 PM 1:39 PM
7224 Northeast Dr 6:43 AM 3:40 PM 1:40 PM
1701 Briarcliff Blvd 6:49 AM 3144 PM 1:44 PM
2411 Philomena St 6:55 AM 3:52 PM 152 PM
4700 Manor Rd
5900 Manor Rd 3:58 PM 1:58 PM
13100 Paseo De Presidente 5:58 AM 412 PM 1:33 PM
15501 E US 290 6:05 AM 3:46 PM 137 PM
1320 US 290 612 AM 3:51 AM 2:00 PM
13301 Banquete St 619 AM 4.02 PM 2:07 PM
7100 US 290 Frontage Rd 6:38 AM 3:28 PM 1:27 PM
7105 Berkman Dr 6:39 AM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
7408 Cameron Rd 6:45 AM 3:37 PM 1:37 PM
1212 Westheimer Dr 6:47 AM 3:39 PM 139 PM
1101 Wheatley Ave 6:50 AM 3:42 PM 142 PM

7, Feb 14, Mar 14, Apr 17, May 23
Stop Description

Oak Crest Leasing Office
Braxton rd and zoey In
On Loyola in front of apartments near Capital Metro stop
By the walk way on right side
In Parking Lot near Frontage Rd
In parking lot by ATM
On the street in front of apartments
On Kramer and Macmora
In 7-Eleven parking lot
On the side of store parking lot
In front loop of Apartments
In parking next to KFC and Sonic
In front loop of Apartments
In the parking lot of Walgreens
#N/A
In Church parking lot at the southern end of the lot closest to the Dessau
Road entrance

Entrance gate and pick up

On Johnny Morris in front of complex

At Capital Metro stop in front of Home Park

At the intersection of Breezy Hill & Compass Dr
On Purple Sage at store driveway

Inside backside parking lot on north plaza

At intersection near Tartan & Aberdeen

On Rundberg at entrance to home park

Outside of the MTPV Power Corporation building

In Front drive of Complex

On Eastern Heights Blvd at Apartment Entrance

At the rec center entrance on Farmhaven Road

At the corner of Melwood and Hidden West Blvd

Curly Horse Way & Solis St

On the street alongside the sidewalk ( do not park in the parking lot.)
On the corner of Los Olivos and Prado Rancho

On the corner of Plain View and Sojourner

On the corner of Sandifer and Austin Colony in front of Dino park
In the front of parking lot closest to road on the side of the building
In front of the Trailer Park

In the parking lot.

Pick up in the parking lot next Twins Towers

Off 290 access road near entrance

On Northeast first entrance to apartments

In parking lot

On the corner of Philomena & Vaughn

51st and Manor. Pick up/Drop Off in front of. Second Entry

On the side of store parking lot

At corner of Paseo Presidente & Gunn

In parking lot

In parking lot

Corner of Dockery Dr & Banquete St

In Parking Lot next to restaurant

Inside parking lot of stadium at ticket booth

In parking lot

The stop sign @ grand canyon dr/ westheimer

On Wheatley in front of school




TINATION/DEPARTURE:
START DATE

LEGEND

Monday, September 30, 2024

Eliminated | Early Release Days: Aug

Early
relace

20, Oct 4, No 20, Jan 17, Feb 14, Apr 17, May 23

NEW ROUTE STOP LOCATION Address Stop Description

SLEEPY ESMS
SLEEPY ESMS
SLEEPY ESMS
SLEEPY ESMS
SLEEPY ESMS
SLOTH ESMS
SLOTH ESMS
SLOTH ESMS
SLOTH ESMS
SLOTH ESMS
SUN ESMS
SUN ESMS
SUN ESMS
SUN ESMS
SUN ESMS
TEDDY ESMS
TEDDY ESMS
TEDDY ESMS
TEDDY ESMS
YOGI ESMS
YOGI ESMS
YOGI ESMS
YOGI ESMS
YOGI ESMS

Austin Park Apts 8053 Purnell Drive

N. Austin Christian Church 1734 Rutland Dr

Taco More 1303 Rutland Dr

Contigo Insurance 9310 Georgian Dr

Woodland Heights Apts 8312 N Interstate 35
Stonewater Blvd 12301 Stoneridge Gap Ln

The Flats at Shadow Glen 12500 Shadowglen Trace
Austin Regional Clinic: Manor 11300 US-290

Dollar General 12750 Lapoyner St

Blake Manor ES 14304 Briarcreek Loop

Chinatown Parking Lot 10901 N Lamar Blvd

Silver Springs Apts 12151 N [-35 SVRD NB

Wells Fargo 1601 W Parmer Ln

Ashford Costa Perla Apts 401 Masterson Pass
Walgreens on Braker Ln 1910 W Braker Ln

Eagle's Landing 8000 Decker Ln

Huntington Meadows 7000 Decker Ln

Fire Station 26 on Wentworth 6700 Wentworth
Colony Loop @ Shannon Dr 5799 Colony Loop Dr
Samuel Huston Ave & Webberville Rd 1801 Webberville Rd
12TH AND SPRINGDALE 1189 SPRINGDALE Rd
Lupine Terrace Apartments 1137 Gunter St

Ruiz Public Library 1600 Grove Blvd

Oltorf & Pleasant Valley Chevron 2433 S Pleasant Valley Rd

8053 Purnell Drive

1734 Rutland Dr

1303 Rutland Dr

9310 Georgian Dr

8312 N Interstate 35
12301 Stoneridge Gap Ln
12500 Shadowglen Trace
11300 US-290

12750 Lapoyner St
14304 Briarcreek Loop
10901 N Lamar Blvd
12151 N I-35 SVRD NB
1601 W Parmer Ln

401 Masterson Pass
1910 W Braker Ln

8000 Decker Ln

7000 Decker Ln

6700 Wentworth

5799 Colony Loop Dr
1801 Webberville Rd
1189 SPRINGDALE Rd
137 Gunter St

1600 Grove Blvd

2433 S Pleasant Valley Rd

6:25 AM
6:44 AM
6:46 AM
6:48 AM
6:52 AM
6:00 AM
6:08 AM
613 AM
6:30 AM
6:25 AM
614 AM
6:30 AM
6:08 AM
6:20 AM
6:00 AM
6:36 AM
6:41 AM
6:46 AM
6:48 AM
6:45 AM
6:42 AM
6:38 AM
6:31 AM
6:27 AM

1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:50 PM
153 PM
1.57 PM
2:14 PM
155 PM
1:59 PM
211PM
2:06 PM
129 PM
1:33 PM
1:36 PM
1:48 PM
2:09 PM
142 PM
147 PM
1:49 PM
1:54 PM
1:40 PM
1:42 PM
3:46 PM
1:47 PM
2:06 PM

On Purnell Drive in the parking lot next to the apartments
In the church parking lot

In parking lot of shopping center (Park Field & Rutland Dr)
In front of the parking lot

In front of apartment complex at the parking lot entrance
At the intersection of Stonewater Blvd and Stoneridge Gap Ln
Shadowglen Trace at the apartment entrance

Parking lot in front of clinic

On Lapoynor St at store driveway

In the school parking lot entrance

In parking lot near Lamar Blvd

In front of apartments

In parking lot

In front of leasing office

In Walgreens parking lot

stop sign @ front office

Inside gate by leasing office

At the corner of wentworth dr

At Capital Metro stop at corner of Colony Loop and Shannon Dr
On the corner of Samuel Huston and Webberville

At the capital metro bus stop

In the back side of parking lot

In the parking lot in front of the library

Capital metro bus stop



