ATION/DEPART	TION/DEPARTURE:									
START DATE	Monday, September 30, 2024	LEGEND	New Stop	Bus Change	Eliminated	Early Release Days: Aug 30, Sept 20, Oct 4, Nov 22, Dec 20, Jan 17, Feb 14, Mar 14, Apr 17, May 23				
NEW ROUTE	STOP LOCATION	Address	AM	PM	Early relace	Stop Description				
ALPINE ESMS	Oak Crest Office 7600 Daffan Lane	7600 Daffan Lane	6:40 AM	3:44 PM	1:44 PM	Oak Crest Leasing Office				
ALPINE ESMS	Braxton and Zoey Ln 8510 Braxton Robert	8510 Braxton Robert	6:44 AM	3:45 PM	1:45 PM	Braxton rd and zoey In				
ALPINE ESMS	Park Place at Loyola 6200 Loyola Ln	6200 Loyola Ln	6:51 AM	3:51 PM	1:51 PM	On Loyola in front of apartments near Capital Metro stop				
BLACK ESMS	North Lamar Transit Center 8001 US-183	8001 US-183	6:07 AM	3:31 PM	1:31 PM	By the walk way on right side				
BLACK ESMS	Target on Research Blvd 8601 Research Blvd	8601 Research Blvd	6:12 AM	3:32 PM	1:32 PM	In Parking Lot near Frontage Rd				
BLACK ESMS	Big Lots 8740 Research Blvd	8740 Research Blvd	6:14 AM	3:36 PM	1:36 PM	In parking lot by ATM				
BLACK ESMS	Brooke Meadow Village Apartments 10300 Golden Meadow	10300 Golden Meadow	6:21 AM	3:43 PM	1:43 PM	On the street in front of apartments				
BLACK ESMS	Vietnamese Alliance Church 1501 Kramer Ln	1501 Kramer Ln	6:24 AM	3:45 PM	1:45 PM	On Kramer and Macmora				
BLACK ESMS	Gracy Farms 11800 Metric Blvd	11800 Metric Blvd	6:34 AM	4:48 PM	2:48 PM	In 7-Eleven parking lot				
DUKE ESMS	Exxon Mobile 1900 E Anderson Ln	1900 E Anderson Ln	6:26 AM	3:35 PM	1:35 PM	On the side of store parking lot				
DUKE ESMS	Paddock at Norwood 1044 Norwood Park Blvd	1044 Norwood Park Blvd	6:35 AM	3:37 PM	1:37 PM	In front loop of Apartments				
DUKE ESMS	HEB/Sonic 7033 Manor Rd	7033 Manor Rd	6:48 AM	3:44 PM	1:44 PM	In parking next to KFC and Sonic				
DUKE ESMS	Reserve at Springdale 5605 Springdale Rd	5605 Springdale Rd	6:58 AM	3:46 PM	1:46 PM	In front loop of Apartments				
GLACIER ESMS	Walgreens at Wells Branch 1509 W Wells Branch PKWY	1509 W Wells Branch PKWY	6:23 AM	3:48 PM		In the parking lot of Walgreens				
GLACIER ESMS	JDs Meat Market #3 14300 Dessau Rd (CALL TO ACTIVATE)	#N/A				#N/A				
				7.55.51	455.51	In Church parking lot at the southern end of the lot closest to the Dessau				
GLACIER ESMS	High Pointe Baptist Church 12030 Dessau Rd	12030 Dessau Rd	6:37 AM	3:55 PM	1:53 PM	Road entrance				
GLACIER ESMS	Avesta Agave Apartments 1901 E Anderson Ln	1901 E Anderson Ln	6:42 AM	3:33 PM	2:05 PM	Entrance gate and pick up				
GRIZZLY ESMS	Pecan Park Mobile Homes 5701 Johnny Morris Rd	5701 Johnny Morris Rd	6:39 AM	3:45 PM	1:45 PM	On Johnny Morris in front of complex				
GRIZZLY ESMS	Walnut Creek Home Park 6403 Johnny Morris Rd	6403 Johnny Morris Rd	6:42 AM	3:47 PM	1:47 PM	At Capital Metro stop in front of Home Park				
GRIZZLY ESMS	Scenic Point 6700 Breezy Hill Dr	6700 Breezy Hill Dr	6:47 AM	3:52 PM	1:52 PM	At the intersection of Breezy Hill & Compass Dr				
GRIZZLY ESMS	Shell - Purple Sage & 183 7101 Ed Bluestein Blvd	7101 Ed Bluestein Blvd	6:55 AM	4:08 PM	2:08 PM	On Purple Sage at store driveway				
KOALA ESMS	Northview Business Center 8904 North Plaza	8904 North Plaza	6:20 AM	3:26 PM	1:26 PM	Inside backside parking lot on north plaza				
KOALA ESMS	Dobie MS 1254 Tartan Ln	1254 Tartan Ln	6:25 AM	3:28 PM	1:28 PM	At intersection near Tartan & Aberdeen				
KOALA ESMS	Stonegate Austin 1401 E Rundberg Ln	1401 E Rundberg Ln	6:29 AM	3:31 PM	1:31 PM	On Rundberg at entrance to home park				
KOALA ESMS	MPTV Power Corp 8701 Cross Park	8701 Cross Park	6:33 AM	3:33 PM	1:33 PM	Outside of the MTPV Power Corporation building				
MOON ESMS	High Point Reserve 9301 US-290	9301 US-290	6:00 AM	3:41 PM						
MOON ESMS	Rosemont at Hidden Creek 9345 US-290	9345 US-290	6:03 AM	3:44 PM	1:41 PM	In Front drive of Complex				
MOON ESMS	Terrace at Walnut Creek Apts 8712 Old Manor Rd	8712 Old Manor Rd	6:08 AM	3:49 PM	1:43 PM	On Eastern Heights Blvd at Apartment Entrance				
MOON ESMS	Harris Branch Recreation Center 11301 Farmhaven Rd	11301 Farmhaven Rd	6:16 AM	3:57 PM	1:50 PM	At the rec center entrance on Farmhaven Road				
MOON ESMS	Loma Vista 8507 HIDDEN WEST BLVD	8507 HIDDEN WEST BLVD	6:26 AM	4:07 PM	2:04 PM	At the corner of Melwood and Hidden West Blvd				
MOON ESMS	Curly Horse Way & Solis St 6000 Solis St	6000 Solis St	6:31 AM	4:12 PM	2:01 AM	Curly Horse Way & Solis St				
OSO ESMS	Lipton Loop 13016 Lipton Loop	13016 Lipton Loop	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	2:30 PM	On the street alongside the sidewalk (do not park in the parking lot.)				
OSO ESMS	Los Olivios Pool 1700 Los Olivios Way	1700 Los Olivios Way	6:12 AM	4:18 PM	2:18 PM	On the corner of Los Olivos and Prado Rancho				
OSO ESMS	Plain View Dr & Sojourner St 4614 Sojourner	4614 Sojourner				On the corner of Plain View and Sojourner				
OSO ESMS	Austin Colony Dino park 14409 Sandifer St	14409 Sandifer St	6:30 AM	3:57 PM	1:57 PM	On the corner of Sandifer and Austin Colony in front of Dino park				
OSO ESMS	La Mexicana supermarket 14236 FM 969	14236 FM 969	6:35 AM	3:43 PM		In the front of parking lot closest to road on the side of the building				
OSO ESMS	5000 Blue Bluff Rd 5000 Blue Bluff Rd	5000 Blue Bluff Rd	6:43 AM	3:38 PM	1:38 PM	In front of the Trailer Park				
PADDINGTON ESMS	Cameron's Tire Shop 5303 Cameron Rd	5303 Cameron Rd	6:50 AM	3:45 PM		In the parking lot.				
ADDINGTON ESMS	Twin Towers 1106 Clayton Ln	1106 Clayton Ln	6:54 AM	3:50 PM	1:50 PM	Pick up in the parking lot next Twins Towers				
PANDA ESMS	Sangria Park 6855 E Highway 290	6855 E Highway 290	6:40 AM	3:39 PM		Off 290 access road near entrance				
PANDA ESMS	Trails at Vintage Creek 7224 Northeast Dr	7224 Northeast Dr	6:43 AM	3:40 PM	1:40 PM	On Northeast first entrance to apartments				
PANDA ESMS	CVS 1701 Briarcliff Blvd	1701 Briarcliff Blvd	6:49 AM	3:44 PM	-	In parking lot				
PANDA ESMS	Philomena St & Vaughan St 2411 Philomena St	2411 Philomena St	6:55 AM	3:52 PM		On the corner of Philomena & Vaughn				
PANDA ESMS	Salvation Army 4700 Manor Rd	4700 Manor Rd	0.55 AM	0.02 I II	1.02 1 1:1	51st and Manor. Pick up/Drop Off in front of. Second Entry				
PANDA ESMS	Dairy Queen 5900 Manor Rd (PM)	5900 Manor Rd		3:58 PM	1:58 PM	On the side of store parking lot				
POLAR ESMS	Paseo De Presidente Blvd & Gunn Ln 13100 Paseo De Presidente	13100 Paseo De Presidente	5:58 AM	4:12 PM		At corner of Paseo Presidente & Gunn				
POLAR ESMS	Super Mart in Elgin 15501 E US 290	15501 E US 290	6:05 AM	3:46 PM	1:37 PM	In parking lot				
POLAR ESMS	Walmart in Elgin 1320 US 290	1320 US 290	6:12 AM	3:51 AM		In parking lot				
POLAR ESMS POLAR ESMS	Lennar at Elm Creek 13301 Banquete St		6:12 AM 6:19 AM	4:02 PM	2:00 PM 2:07 PM	Corner of Dockery Dr & Banquete St				
	·	13301 Banquete St 7100 US 290 Frontage Rd								
RED ESMS	Patton Courts 7100 US 290 Frontage Rd	3	6:38 AM	3:28 PM 3:30 PM	1:27 PM 1:30 PM	In Parking Lot next to restaurant Inside parking lot of stadium at ticket booth				
RED ESMS	Nelson Field 7105 Berkman Dr	7105 Berkman Dr 7408 Cameron Rd	6:39 AM							
RED ESMS	Midtown Parking Lot 7408 Cameron Rd		6:45 AM	3:37 PM		In parking lot				
RED ESMS	Azure Apts 1212 Westheimer Dr	1212 Westheimer Dr	6:47 AM	3:39 PM	1:39 PM	The stop sign @ grand canyon dr/ westheimer				
RED ESMS	Pickle Elementary School 1101 Wheatley Ave	1101 Wheatley Ave	6:50 AM	3:42 PM	1:42 PM	On Wheatley in front of school				

N/DEPAR	TURE:					
TART DATE	Monday, September 30, 2024	LEGEND	New Stop	Bus Change	Eliminated	Early Release Days: Aug 30, Sept 20, Oct 4, Nov 22, Dec 20, Jan 17, Feb 14, Mar 14, Apr 17, May 23
EW ROUTE	STOP LOCATION	Address	AM	PM	Early relace	Stop Description
EEPY ESMS	Austin Park Apts 8053 Purnell Drive	8053 Purnell Drive	6:25 AM	3:42 PM	1:42 PM	On Purnell Drive in the parking lot next to the apartments
EEPY ESMS	N. Austin Christian Church 1734 Rutland Dr	1734 Rutland Dr	6:44 AM	3:48 PM	1:48 PM	In the church parking lot
EEPY ESMS	Taco More 1303 Rutland Dr	1303 Rutland Dr	6:46 AM	3:50 PM	1:50 PM	In parking lot of shopping center (Park Field & Rutland Dr)
EEPY ESMS	Contigo Insurance 9310 Georgian Dr	9310 Georgian Dr	6:48 AM	3:53 PM	1:53 PM	In front of the parking lot
EEPY ESMS	Woodland Heights Apts 8312 N Interstate 35	8312 N Interstate 35	6:52 AM	3:57 PM	1:57 PM	In front of apartment complex at the parking lot entrance
LOTH ESMS	Stonewater Blvd 12301 Stoneridge Gap Ln	12301 Stoneridge Gap Ln	6:00 AM	3:51 PM	2:14 PM	At the intersection of Stonewater Blvd and Stoneridge Gap Ln
_OTH ESMS	The Flats at Shadow Glen 12500 Shadowglen Trace	12500 Shadowglen Trace	6:08 AM	3:55 PM	1:55 PM	Shadowglen Trace at the apartment entrance
_OTH ESMS	Austin Regional Clinic: Manor 11300 US-290	11300 US-290	6:13 AM	3:59 PM	1:59 PM	Parking lot in front of clinic
_OTH ESMS	Dollar General 12750 Lapoyner St	12750 Lapoyner St	6:30 AM	4:11 PM	2:11 PM	On Lapoynor St at store driveway
_OTH ESMS	Blake Manor ES 14304 Briarcreek Loop	14304 Briarcreek Loop	6:25 AM	4:06 PM	2:06 PM	In the school parking lot entrance
SUN ESMS	Chinatown Parking Lot 10901 N Lamar Blvd	10901 N Lamar Blvd	6:14 AM	3:29 PM	1:29 PM	In parking lot near Lamar Blvd
SUN ESMS	Silver Springs Apts 12151 N I-35 SVRD NB	12151 N I-35 SVRD NB	6:30 AM	3:29 PM	1:33 PM	In front of apartments
SUN ESMS	Wells Fargo 1601 W Parmer Ln	1601 W Parmer Ln	6:08 AM	3:36 PM	1:36 PM	In parking lot
SUN ESMS	Ashford Costa Perla Apts 401 Masterson Pass	401 Masterson Pass	6:20 AM	3:48 PM	1:48 PM	In front of leasing office
SUN ESMS	Walgreens on Braker Ln 1910 W Braker Ln	1910 W Braker Ln	6:00 AM	4:09 PM	2:09 PM	In Walgreens parking lot
EDDY ESMS	Eagle's Landing 8000 Decker Ln	8000 Decker Ln	6:36 AM	3:42 PM	1:42 PM	stop sign @ front office
EDDY ESMS	Huntington Meadows 7000 Decker Ln	7000 Decker Ln	6:41 AM	3:47 PM	1:47 PM	Inside gate by leasing office
EDDY ESMS	Fire Station 26 on Wentworth 6700 Wentworth	6700 Wentworth	6:46 AM	3:49 PM	1:49 PM	At the corner of wentworth dr
EDDY ESMS	Colony Loop @ Shannon Dr 5799 Colony Loop Dr	5799 Colony Loop Dr	6:48 AM	3:54 PM	1:54 PM	At Capital Metro stop at corner of Colony Loop and Shannon Dr
OGI ESMS	Samuel Huston Ave & Webberville Rd 1801 Webberville Rd	1801 Webberville Rd	6:45 AM	3:40 PM	1:40 PM	On the corner of Samuel Huston and Webberville
OGI ESMS	12TH AND SPRINGDALE 1189 SPRINGDALE Rd	1189 SPRINGDALE Rd	6:42 AM	3:42 PM	1:42 PM	At the capital metro bus stop
OGI ESMS	Lupine Terrace Apartments 1137 Gunter St	1137 Gunter St	6:38 AM	3:46 PM	3:46 PM	In the back side of parking lot
OGI ESMS	Ruiz Public Library 1600 Grove Blvd	1600 Grove Blvd	6:31 AM	3:47 PM	1:47 PM	In the parking lot in front of the library
OGI ESMS	Oltorf & Pleasant Valley Chevron 2433 S Pleasant Valley Rd	2433 S Pleasant Valley Rd	6:27 AM	4:06 PM	2:06 PM	Capital metro bus stop